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LUNCH MENU 

  

Week of 04/29 Thru 05/03 

 Monday, Apr. 29— Bring Your Lunch 

 Tuesday, Apr. 30—Sen or Lopez: 2 Beef Tacos, Rice 

 Wednesday, May 01—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Sandwich,  Chips, Cookie 

 Thursday, May 02—4 Seasons: Chicken Strips, Chips, Cookies 

 Friday, May 03—Bring Your Lunch 

 

 

Week of 05/06 Thru 05/10 

 Monday, May 06— Bring Your Lunch 

 Tuesday, May 07—Sen or Lopez: Chicken, Cheese, and Rice 

 Wednesday, May 08—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Nuggets, Chips, Cookie 

 Thursday, May 09—BBQ Shack II: Pulled Pork Sandwich, Chips, 

 Friday, May 10—Bring Your Lunch 

 

 

  Prices: Chick-Fil-A $7.00 Señor Lopez $7.00 

BBQ Shack $7.00 4 Seasons  $7.00 

  Pizza Slices:   1-$2.00,     2-$2.50,      3-$3.00 
 

   **You can view the monthly lunch calendar on our website at  
       www.hcahopkinsville.org  All lunch order forms must be turned  

       in by 9:00 a.m. the day prior to the lunch of choice. 
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Lift Up the World 

Light Up the World 
2 Samuel 22:29-31 

 

Thursday, May 02, 2024 

http://www.hcahopkinsville.org
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Boys Baseball     Middle School 

Apr 30 Tue Christian Co. Away 5:30 

May 04 Sat Trigg Co. Home 5:30 

May 09 Thr Todd County Home 5:30 

 

 

Boys  Baseball    Varsity 

Apr 29 Mon Ch Fellowship Away 5:30 

May 02 Thr Dawson Springs Away 5:30 

May 03 Fri Union County Home 5:30 

May 06 Mon Warren Central Away 5:30 

May 07 Tue Ft. Campbell Home 5:30
  

  Girls Softball 

Apr 30 Tue South Haven Away  5:00 

May 04 Sat Warren Central Home 11:00 

May 06 Mon Hopkinsville Home  5:30 

May 14 Tue Hopkins Co Ctl Away  5:30 

May 18 Sat Fulton City Away 12:00 

Spring Soccer 2024 

Apr 30 Tue Make Up Date    TBA 

May 02 Thr Make Up Date    TBA 

May 06-10    Post Season Tournament   TBA 
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The Chess Club meets the 1st  
and 3rd Wednesday of  
each month after school  
in Mr. Lassiter’s room. 

 

The next meeting will be 

Wednesday, May 1st 

The HCA Zamar Choir received 1st place in the  
Junior High Show Choir, Class A division. 
in the Music in the Parks competition at  

Dollywood this weekend. 
 

The HCA Yadah Choir received 1st place in the  
Elementary Show Choir, Class A division 
in the Music in the Parks competition at  

Dollywood this weekend. 
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